ACROPORE
Your Water Treatment Specialists
®
Features:
 ● For removal of particulate matters down to 0.01
micron, bateri and viruses
 ● Low fouling Hydrophilic Polyvinylidenefluoride
(H-PVDF) hollow fiber membrane with nominal pore

Line size
(inch)
Dimension
L x D x H (cm)
Approx
weight (kg)
UFC-1 1 UC-160 1 1.5 100 x 75 x 190 100
UFC-2 2 UC-160 2 1.5 100 x 75 x 190 150
UFC-3 3 UC-160 3 1.5 100 x 75 x 190 190
UFC-4 4 UC-160 4 1.5 100 x 75 x 190 250
UFB-4 8 UB-200 4 2 150 x 75 x 190 300
UFB-8 16 UB-200 8 2 150 x 75 x 190 450
UFB-12 24 UB-200 12 2 200 x 75 x 190 500
UFB-16 32 UB-200 16 2 250 x 75 x 190 550
UFB-20 40 UB-200 20 2 300 x 75 x 190 600
UFA-16 48 UA-200 16 4 450 x 75 x 290 2,000
UFA-20 60 UA-200 20 4 500 x 75 x 290 2,800
UFA-24 72 UA-200 24 4 600 x 75 x 290 3,000
UFA-28 84 UA-200 28 6 700 x 75 x 290 3,550
UFA-32 96 UA-200 32 6 750 x 75 x 290 4,000
UFA-36 108 UA-200 36 6 1,000 x 75 x 290 4,550
UFA-40 120 UA-200 40 6 1,150 x 75 x 290 5,050
Design, specification and materials subject to change without notice.
Model
UC160
Model